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POST OFFICE AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.
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Name. Si Office.
Date Of L

first on
ment. 18;);J

>f I -r-,3?

CO

Remarks.

LlNEMEN:, Fij ttST Gbadb.—From £130 to £140, by' Two Ann,mal Increrrlents o:
£

140
145
145
150

£5 each.

1
2
3
i

Guinness, B. M. V.
Clare, H.
Silvius, H.
White, C.

41
52
53
53

Lineman, Ghristchuroh
Lineman, Christohurch
Lineman, Blenheim
Lineman (and Officer in Charge),

Manukau
Lineman (and Officer in Charge),

Tophouse
Lineman, Hawera
Lineman, Auckland
Lineman, Reefton
Lineman, Invercargill
Lineman, Oamaru
Lineman, Ashburton
Lineman, Milton
Lineman (and Officer in Charge),

White's Bay
Lineman, Palmerston
Lineman, Thames
Lineman, Napier
Lineman, Dunedin
Lineman, Featherston
Lineman, Marton
Lineman, Amberlcy
Lineman, Foxton
Lineman, Havolock
Lineman, Kaikoura
Lineman, Greymouth
Lineman, Westporb
Lineman, Hokitika
Lineman, Timaru
Lineman, Masterton
Lineman, Bealey
Lineman, Auckland
Lineman, Opunake
Lineman, Wellington
Lineman, Otaki
Lineman, Wanganui

1/8/67
1/6/68
17/1/70
8/3/70

Y. M. D.
25 8 0
24 10 0
23 2 15
23 0 24

5 Boers, W. G. A. .. 58 24/10/70 22 5 8 140

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Fitchett, A.
Cross, J.
Guinness, J. C.
Hunter, H. S.
Halliday, D.
Sage, C.
Parlane, W.
Hamilton, W. H. ..

43
48
44
44
60
51
56
51

1/2/71
8/7/72
1/10/72
19/3/73
1/5/73
1/5/731/8/73
1/9/73

22 2 0
20 8 24
20 6 0
20 0 13
19 11 0
19 11 0
19 8 0
19 7 0

145
140
140
140
140
140
140
155

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Cameron, J.
Arns, F.
Malcon, F.
Johnson, B.
Bowe, E.J.
Nutt, W. M. G. ..
Heaven, H. T.
Ingram, W.
Mulholland, K. ..
Rolfes, H. H.
Louisson, W. W. ..
O'Brien, P.
Smith, H.
Johnson, A. F.
McKenzie, J. A.
Augarde, P.
Matheson, C. H.
Dabinett, J.
Jackson,B.
Lochead, J.
Batkin, L.

54
49
55
53
40
49
50
47
52
55
37
45
50
60
37
42
37
47
39
43
38

11/10/73
1/1/74
17/4/7412/9/74
1/1/75
1/3/75
1/4/75
1/9/75
1/12/751/8/76
1/5/77
18/6/77
16/7/77
21/7/77
23/12/771/6/78
1/2/79
1/9/80
1/2/80
1/3/811/2/86

19 5 21
19 3 0
18 11 14
18 6 19
18 3 0
18 1 0
18 0 0
17 7 0
17 4 0
16 8 0
15 11 0
15 9 13
15 8 16
15 8 11
15 3 9
14 10 0
14 2 0
12 7 0
13 2 0
12 1 0
7 2 0

140
145
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
155
155
140
140
145

Linemen, SIeco:sd Geade.—Prom £110 to £125, by Three Aminual Incre:ments if £5 each.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

L0
:i
12
:3
A
.5
.6
.7
.8
.9

Sorenson, P.
Hodge, H.
Sentch, N.
Watson, J.
Melsaac, W.B. ..
Norman, A.
Kidson, C. B.
Newton, W. K.
Webber, H. G.
Martin, W.
Wallis, W. H.
Ford, M. B.
Napier, J. A.
Louisson, J.
Leabourne, H.
Clare, G.
Hubble, F.
Merrifield, A.
Crichton, C.

57
50
51
33
48
55
48
35
38
35
32
33
35
26
21
24
30
23
32

Batteryman, Auckland
Lineman, Mercer ..
Lineman, Waipu
Lineman, Te Nui
Lineman, New Plymouth
Lineman, Waipukurau
Lineman, Nelson
Lineman, Bolleston
Lineman, Wairoa
Lineman, Kawakawa
Batteryman, Wakapuaka
Lineman, Gisborne
Lineman, Napier
Lineman, Wellington
Lineman, Te Kopuru
Lineman, Cheviot
•Lineman, Palmerston North
/Batteryman, Invercargill
Lineman, Woodville

1/12/75
16/8/77
1/2/80
22/3/80
1/4/80
12/1/82
1/2/831/9/83
1/2/84
1/4/86
1/10/87
1/12/87
1/12/87
1/8/891/3/90
25/9/91
1/1/92
10/2/92
1/5/92

17 4 0
15 7 16
13 2 0
13 0 10
13 0 0
11 2 20
10 2 0
9 7 0
9 2 0
7 0 0
5 6 0
5 4 0
5 4 0
3 8 0
3 10
16 6
13 0
1 1 18
0 11 0

110
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
110
125
125
125
120
115
125
78

110

1
2
3
4

Miller, G.
Tovey, J. H.
Buck, E.
Abercrombie, F. J.

56
55
57
38

Letteb-cabeiees' Soetees.—('
Letter-carriers' sorter, Dunedin ..
Letter-carriers' sorter, Christchurch
Letter-carriers' sorter, Wellington
Letter-carriers' sorter, Auckland ..

(Maximum,
16/12/61
1/7/63
1/11/67
16/1/79

i, £150.)
31 3 16
29 9 0
25 5 0
14 2 16

160
150
150
150

Letteb-caeei] iES,
58
49
51
49
55
39
45
40
39
39
41
52
45
33
38
39
35
40
33
31
30

First Geade.—From £130 to £140,, by Two £
1/3/65
1/3/74
16/3/74
25/1/75
29/4/76
11/9/76
12/9/7615/5/77
16/0/77
1/8/77
18/2/78
1/4/78
1/5/7813/11/78
1/1/79
1/1/79
2/1/79
1/1/7914/1/79
1/7/79
24/9/79

Annual Incirement;s of £5 each.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
.0
.1
.2
.3
A
r>
.6
:7
.8
.9
!0
il

Nuttall, J.
Musgrove, F. C.
Chivers, T.
Sparrow, J.
Morcum, G.
Hughes, B.
Burrow, J.
Clarkson, G. H.
Willis, E.F.
Scott, A. J. L.
Harris, J. J.
Pleasance, W.
Seward, W. H.
Anthony, T. J.
Kepple, W.
Hughes, J.
Hardio, J.P.
Smith, A.
Cottingham, J.
Levy, M. J.
Allen, M.

Letter-carrier, Nelson
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Thames
Letter-carrier, Blenheim..
Letter-carrier, Napier
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Greymouth
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Wellington
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Timaru
Letter-carrier, Invercargill
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Christchurch
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Dunedin
Letter-carrier, Auckland
Letter-carrier, Nelson
Letter-carrier, Dunedin

28 1 0
19 1 0
19 0 16
18 2 7
16 11 2
16 6 20
16 6 19
15 10 17
15 9 15
15 8 0
15 1 11
15 0 0
14 11 0
14 4 18
14 3 0
14 3 0
14 2 30
14 3 0 :
14 2 18
13 9 0
13 6 7

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140

; 140
140
140
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